MONSON

Eoin
Denzel

John

TITANS"

CROSS COUNTRY

Coach: Danielle Vartabedian
Assistant Coach: Johnny Poitras

Cavanaugh
Costa

Crocker

Gabriel Enrico Cruz

Patrick
Yijie
Thomas
Carl
Benjamin
Mark
Tianze
Nagomu
Kayden
Ryan

Ava
Seoyeon
Kinaya
Han
Beren
Hannah
Emma
Ashley
Lily
Avery

Healy

Hu
Hutcheson
Plichta
Presz
Tobias
Xiong
Yoshitake
Chhoun

Cooley

Aguiar
Bae
Bowe
Do
Harman
Jamal
Landry
Li
Meier
Kay

Boys
2027
2024
2025
2025
2024
2026
2028
2023
2025
2025
2023
2023
2024
2026

Girls
2023
2028
2028
2024
2024
2023
2025

2025
2026
2026

Wilbraham
Talatona
Wilbraham
Wilbraham
South Hadley
Hangzhou
Wilbraham
Whitefish Bay
Ludlow
Hampden
Yuyao

Tokyo
Wilbraham
Wilbraham

Wilbraham
Seogwipo-S1
George Town
Ha Noi
Istanbul
Dhahran
Longmeadow
Springfield
Somers

Belchertown

MA
Angola
MA
MA
MA
China
MA
WI
MA
MA
China
Japan
MA
MA

MA

Korea .
Bahamas
Vietnam
Turkey
Saudi Arabia
MA

MA

ET

MA




